
LOT 18 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

816-2412, WD 1025-544, WD 1046 -

ORCUTT ARTHUR/JONES LEE PIN
4509 NW WISTERIA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-218

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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0

341,744

1548/362 8/27/2025 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARONA WILLIAM

ORCUTT ARTHUR

1393/1771 8/23/2019 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDY TONG & QUYEN N L

WILLIAM & YESSENIA 
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000044768 Roof Replacement 21,400 06/23/2022

3095 SFR 714 11/30/2004

2026HX Base Yr

4509 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,966 121.5070 136.09 403,643 2005 2005 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2500

BAS 2,500 100 2,500 244,962

FGR 599 55 329 32,237

FOP 82 30 25 2,449

FOP 372 30 112 10,974

3,553 2,966 290,623

BAS= W17 N4 W13 S37 E4 S14 FGR= S27 E12 N2 E11 N25 W23 $ E34
FOP= S5 E10 N9 W8 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E12 S7 E4 S2 E7 N2 E4 N33  L3
U3  FOP= N7 W34 S6 E3  D4 R4  S5 E16 N5  R3 U3  E8$ W8  D3 L3
S5 W16 N5  L4 U4  W3 N13$.

BAS

17
4

13

37

4

14

34 4

12

7

4
7

4

33

4.2
8

4.2

5

16

5

5.7
3

13

FGR27

12
11

25

23 FOP
5

10

9

84

FOP

7

34

6

3
5.7

5

16

5

4.2
8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,628.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,070

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

10,470

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


